HEWITT

COLULEGE
MAXIMISE YOUR POTENTIAL

Fee Schedule 6™ Year | 7" Year (Repeat Leaving Certificate)

Academic Year — 2020 | 2021

Initial Payment | Deposit to secure Initial Payment | Deposit to secure
2020 - 2021 place €1,000 | 2020 - 2021 place €1,000
Now Due Now Due
SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS
Balance due €6,650 | Payable by 30* September 2020 €3,385
Payable by 30 September 2020
1st October 2020 €495
TOTAL: €7,650
1st November 2020 €495
1t December 2020 €495
1st January 2021 €495
1¢t February 2021 €495
1st March 2021 €495
1t April 2021 €495
TOTAL: €7,850

An initial, non-refundable deposit of €1000 is payable to secure a student’s place in Hewitt College. This deposit does
not entitle a student to attend classes. The fee payment must be submitted to the office before the class
commencement date. In the event of a cancelled application, for any reason, Hewitt College will retain the full €1000
deposit. If the student leaves after the commencement of the academic year, Hewitt College will retain the deposit of
€1000 and a proportionate amount of the fees. There is no refund of fees for students who leave after January 1+t of the
academic year.



